
SmartStart Hub
Parents and caregivers who may have concerns about their child’s 
development are invited to drop-in at one of our locations below  
to meet with a facilitator and ask questions about the SmartStart Hub, 
no registration required!

Downtown
2 Surrey Pl

Thursday, August 8 
10am -12pm  & 1-3pm | Rm 125

Tuesday, September 3  
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 125

Tuesday, October 8 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 125

Tuesday, November 12 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 125

Tuesday, December 17 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 125

North York
Unit E6 – 2 Champagne 
Drive

Thursday, September 12  
10am - 12pm & 1 - 3pm | Rm 118

Thursday, October 17 
10am - 12pm & 1 - 3pm | Rm 118

Thursday, November 21 
10am - 12pm & 1 - 3pm | Rm 118

East
10 Milner Business Ct., 
Suite 102

Thursday, September 19  
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room 122

Thursday, October 24, 
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room 122

Thursday, November 28 
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room 122

Mid-Scarborough 
Hub
2660 Eglington Avenue 
East

Thursday, August 22 
10am - 12pm  & 1 - 3pm | Rm L27

Thursday, October 3 
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room L25

Thursday, November 7 
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room L25

Thursday, December 12 
10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm, Room L25

Etobicoke
2150 Islington Avenue, 
Suite 102

Wednesday, July 24 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 126

Tuesday, September 24 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 126

Tuesday, December 3 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 126

Tuesday, October 29 
10am -12pm & 1-3pm | Rm 126


